NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE),SOUTHERN REGIONAL OFFICE

e-mail :marketing@ntcitd.org website: ntcltd.co.in_

NTC/SRO/YPC -28-A/2018-2019

Dt 15.10.2018

Count

CAMB

SRV

YARN Rates fixed on 15.10.2018 & valid till 16.10.2018

‘ CANN

PANK | PION | KALB | CMM W ALG

1

MAHE

KL

Remarks

HANK YARN:-

2/17sKD DHPR/DHCR

208.00

20sKD DHPR/DHCR

200.00

2/20sKD DHPR/DHCR -

208.00

D W N

40sKD DHPR/DHCR C.F.(4.54Kgs)

229.00

40skKD DHPR C.F. (4.60Kgs)

229.00

40s KD DHCR (5.00Kgs)

229.00

2/40s KD DHCR/DHPR (4.54Kgs)

239.00

COTTON CONE YARN

20s KD Cone (Bag)

196.00

2/20s KD Cone (Bag)

204.00

30s KD Cone (A)(Bag)

194.00

36s KD Cone (A)(Bag)

203.00

v D W N

40s KD Cone (Bag) *

207.00

40s KD Cone (A)(Bag)

207.00 210.00

208.00

2/40s KD Cone(Bag)

233.00

41s KD Cone (A) (Bag)

214.00

42s KD Cone (A)(Bag)

224.00 228.00

O 0N

46s KD Cone (A) (Bag)

228.00

228.00

55s CBD Cone (A)(Bag)

283.00

11

60s KD Cone (A) (Bag)

240.00

12

60s KD Cone Comp(A) (Bag)

250.00

13

60s CBD Cone (A)(Bag)

288.00 293.00 295.00

14

64s KD Cone(A) (Bag)

246.00

15

64s CBD Cone(A) (Bag)

294.00

16

65s Semi CBD (A) (Bag)

258.00

17

72s CBD Cone (A) (Bag)

303.00

18

80s CBD Comp(A)-(2600CSP)(BOX)

348.00

BLENDED CONE YARN:-

30s PC 67:33

168.50

30s PC 67:33 (A)

17250

2/30s PC 67:33

176.50

40s CBD PC HOS 40:60 (A)

204.50

Ul A W N

45s PC 70:30

181.00 182.00

45s PC 70:30 (A)

185.00




/‘zﬁfM

NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE),SOUTHERN REGIONAL OFFICE
35-B.SOMASUNDARAM MILLS ROAD,COIMBATORE-641009.

NTC/SRO/YPC -28-A/2018-2019

Dt: 15.10.2018

YARN Rates fixed on 15.10.2018 & valid till 16.10.2018
1 i

S. |
No!

Count

CAMB

SRV

PANK

PION |

|
KALB

MM

csw

ALG

CANN

MAHE

KLM

viMm ™M Remarks

____BLENDED CONE YARN:-

47s PC70:30

475 PC 70:30 (A)

183.00

183.00

183.00

187.00

50s PC70:30

185.00

187.00

187.00

50s PC 70:30 (A)

191.00

191.00

54s PC 70:30

198.00

54s PC 70:30 (A)

203.00

203.00

56s PC 70:30

202.00

198.00

198.00

56s PC 70:30 (A)

203.00

204.00

203.00

206.00

203.00

206.00

206.00

58s PC 70:30

205.00

60s PC 70:30

199.00

199.00

199.00

198.00

197.00

195.00

202.00

201.00

203.00

60s PC 67:33

201.00

204.00

199.50

60s PC 70:30 (A)

201.00

201.00

199.00

204.00

205.00

60s PC 67:33 (A)

203.00

12

2/60s PC 70:30

241.00

2/60s PC 67:33

266.00

13

2/60s PC 70:30 TFO

256.00

14

625 PC 70:30 (A)

196.00

.15

66s PC 70:30 (A)

214.00

217.00

16

80s PC 70:30 (A)

254.00

1 |30s VSF 100 %

212.00

40s Poly Modal 52:48 (A)

228.00

45s PV 65:35

198.00

45s PV 65:35 (A)

201.50

60s PV 65:35(A)

222.00

5 |2/60s PV 65:35(A) TFO

272.00

40s PSF

172.00

40s PSF (A)

173.50

50s PSF

180.50

50s PSF (A)

183.00

60s PSF

60s PSF (A)

191.00

191.00

192.00

193.00

76s PSF (A)

230.00

Dy.General fangGer (Technical)

*

Note :- i) Qur Prices are Exmill Rate only. GST, Transportation and Insurance will be added extra

il) All Dealers / Registered Agents bookings will be taken through online portal.

\

iii) All the bookings by Non-Agents have to be sent on the following e-mail id marketing@ntcitd.orq

y 34



